v W

Position

General Manager
Electric Superintendent
Office Administrator
Chief Financial Officer

Assistant Office Administrator

Other Positions Held

Special District

Trinity Public Utilities District
Trinity Public Utilities District
Trinity Public Utilities District
Trinity Public Utilities District
Trinity Public Utilities District

Department
Management
Management
Management
Management

Management

Total Wages
$242,983
$177,646
$95,902
$82,890
$76,108



