	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Trinity Public Utilities District	Management	\$242,983
2.	Electric Superintendent		Trinity Public Utilities District	Management	\$177,646
3.	Office Administrator		Trinity Public Utilities District	Management	\$95,902
4.	Chief Financial Officer		Trinity Public Utilities District	Management	\$82,890
5.	Assistant Office Administrator		Trinity Public Utilities District	Management	\$76,108